
Monroe Softball Schedule  
2018-19 

 
Date Opponent Time Site Bus 
 
Mon. August 6 Robein 4:15 Limestone  
 
Tues. August 7 Princeville 4:15 Limestone  
 
Wed. August 8 Germantown Hills 4:15 Germantown Hills 
2:50 
 
Sat. August 11 Oak Grove 10:00- DH Oak Grove 
 
Mon. August 13 Delavan 4:30 Limestone

  
Thurs. August 16 District 50 4:15 Beverly Manor  

 
Sat. August 18 Illini Bluffs 10:00- DH Limestone 
 
Mon. August 20 Brimfield 4:15 Limestone  
 
Tues. August 21 L-Walters 4:00 Limestone  
 
Wed. August 22 Georgetowne 4:30 Limestone 
 
Mon. August 27 L-Walters 4:00 Limestone Walters  
 
Tues. August 28 Elmwood 4:15 Elmwood 3:00 
 
Wed. August 29 Norwood 4:00 Norwood  
 
 
 
Home games played at Limestone’s softball fields located off Airport Rd. 
 
September 5-8-10 IESA REGIONALS  
September 15 IESA SECTIONAL 
September 21-22 IESA STATE 


